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Decision No.

BEFORE THE PUBLIC. UTILITIES COMIISSION OF TEE STAIE OF

4

Application No. 27496
2ndeupplemental_

In the Matter of the Application of
BLAKZ W. PALAMOUNTAIN for an amended
license as a motor transportation,
broker.

)
)
)
)

NINTE SUPPLEMENTAL OPINION AND ORDER

‘Blake W. Palamountain, formerly associated with Common
Carriers Auxiliary Corporation in Oaxland as a motor tfaasportation ‘
broker, has terminated his relationship with taat organizat*on.
By this application he requests an amencded license to conduct his
brokerage business in San Leandro. He'has‘submitted the.némes of
carriers for whom he proposes. to solicit business, pursuant to
letters of autnority now in the Commission's'files,~and'has also...- -

filed the required dond.

Rather than issulrg an amended license, a new liccnse
will be granted to applicant as an individual droker. A public

nearing is not necessary.

. Therefore, good cause arpearing, IT IS ORDERED that the
applicaﬁion of Blake W. Palamountain for a license és a‘hotor‘
transportation broker, as defined in Chapter 705, Statutes of 1935,
be and the same is herebdy géan@e@, and that suca license be
- 1lssued to said applicant subjeét to ﬁhe following conditions:

1. Thet said licemsee shall keep his license

certificate as motor transportation broker
open at all time to public inspection.
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Trat said licensee shall do business as 2
motor transportation broker only at the-
locstion set forth in his application. for

a license znd for the motor carriers herein-
after named, or for whom he may heresfter
from time to time be permitted to do dbusiness
by any subsequent order or orders of the
Commission.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the 11cense of said‘applicant‘
shall authorize him to sell, offer for séle, negétiate for, furnish
or provide and hold himself out to sell, negotiate for, furnish or
provide transportatibn of property over the rubklic highways'éf this

stote to be furnished only by the carriers whose nomes, addresses

and permit numbers follow, to-wit:

NAME

ALl Johnson dba
Johnson Trucking

Norman Wolf
Robert L. Pierce
Loule 5. Nunes

Walter E. Pixley,dba
Cervice Transportation

Alfred B. Olsen, dba
Olsen & Jensen

Charles L. Yates

Ben L. Law, dba
L& L Truck Lines

LDDRESS

1164 88th Avenue’
Oakkland

165 E1 Cemino Rezl
Rerkeley '

465 Ceaswell Averue
Oakland

405 C Street
Hayward

10927 Acalanes Drive
Caklend

19544 Parsons Avenue
Heyward

1917 XNorth Equlevard
San Leandro

1147 5th Street
Qaklend

FERCIT_NO.
R-1-4246

-4320
“4321

R-1
C-1
R-1

4559
R-1-5043
R-1-5096
R-1-5011
R-1-4786

R-1-3615 |
C-1-3616




4.27496 (enffup) - 76

Al

Gavin J. Calcagno dba
Calecagne & Cessani

William Z. Barry dba
Combs & Barry

John H. Boyd dbe
Boyd's Trucking

Stephen Radimak

Elmer L. Ryckman dba
Cooper Ryckman Trucking
Edward J. Mooney
Fred N. Talbot dba
Talbot & Son Trucking

Erank M. Teixeirs

P. 1. Dudley
Louis Lopez
Waldo R. Lutschan

Xirby E. Smith

ADDRESS

850 Maud Avenue
Oaklzand

6865 Ridgewood Drive

Qakland

1661 17th Street
Oakland

2010 80tn Streect
Qakland

4263
Conpton

3601 Esmond Avenue
Richmond

523 Viaccoches St.
San Lorenzo

5456 Bond Strect
Oakland

1124 72nd Avenue
Qakiand

21004 Meekland Lvenu

Eayward

8130 Depot Road
Haywerd

416 Rossmoor Avenue
Oaklarnd

PERMIT NO.

R-1-4558
R-1-4862
C-1-4863

C-1-4339
R-1-5274

R-1-481

C-1-4818

R-19-22822

R-7-1690

C-7-1691
R-1-5085

Re1-4716
C-1-4717
B-1-4718

R-l-?lii;

R-1-5010

R-i-4389

R-1-4637
C-1-4638.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERZED that the Secretary of the'Commission

issue and deliver to said applicant a license certificate as such:

motor transportation broker in the form herétofdre'adopted by'the .

Commission for such licensc certificate,_énd subject to the

conditions hereinabove specified.
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The effective date of this order shall be the date héreof.

Pated at MML_ California, this 42 (d

day of _\usess , 1947,

COMVISSIONERS




