40416 Decision No.

ORIGIM BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF

In the Matter of the Application of) BLAKE W. PALAMOUNTAIN for an amended) license as a motor transportation, broker.

Application No. 27496 2nd Supplemental

NINTH SUPPLEMENTAL OPINION AND ORDER

Blake W. Palamountain, formerly associated with Common Carriers Auxiliary Corporation in Oakland as a motor transportation broker, has terminated his relationship with that organization. By this application he requests an amended license to conduct his brokerage business in San Leandro. He has submitted the names of carriers for whom he proposes to solicit business, pursuant to letters of authority now in the Commission's files, and has also filed the required bond.

Rather than issuing an amended license, a new license will be granted to applicant as an individual broker. A public hearing is not necessary.

Therefore, good cause appearing, IT IS ORDERED that the application of Blake W. Palamountain for a license as a motor transportation broker, as defined in Chapter 705, Statutes of 1935, be and the same is hereby granted, and that such license be issued to said applicant subject to the following conditions:

That said licensee shall keep his license certificate as motor transportation broker open at all time to public inspection.

A 27496 2nd Sup. Gr.:AM

2. That said licensee shall do business as a motor transportation broker only at the location set forth in his application for a license and for the motor carriers hereinafter named, or for whom he may hereafter from time to time be permitted to do business by any subsequent order or orders of the Commission.

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the license of said applicant shall authorize him to sell, offer for sale, negotiate for, furnish or provide and hold himself out to sell, negotiate for, furnish or provide transportation of property over the public highways of this state to be furnished only by the carriers whose names, addresses and permit numbers follow, to-wit:

NAME	<u>ADDRESS</u>	PERMIT NO.
Al Johnson dba Johnson Trucking	1164 88th Avenue Oakland	R-1-4246
Norman Wolf	165 El Camino Real Berkeley	R-1-4320 C-1-4321
Robert L. Pierce	465 Caswell Averue Oakland	R-1-4559
Louie S. Nunes	405 C Street Hayward	R-1-5043
Walter E. Pixley, dba Service Transportation	10927 Acalanes Drive Oakland	R-1-5096
Alfred B. Olsen, dba Olsen & Jensen	19544 Parsons Avenue Hzyward	R-1-50±1
Charles L. Yates	1917 North Poulevard San Leandro	R-1-4786
Ben L. Law, dba L & L Truck Lines	1147 5th Street Oakland	R-1-3615 C-1-3616

NAME	ADDRESS	PERMIT NO.
Gavin J. Calcagno dba Calcagno & Cassani	850 Maud Avenue Oakland	R-1-4558
William E. Barry dba Combs & Barry	6865 Ridgewood Drive Oakland	R-1-4862 C-1-4863
John H. Boyd dba Boyd's Trucking	1661 17th Street Oakland	C-1-4339 R-1-5274
Stephen Radimak	2010 80th Street Oakland	R-1-4817 C-1-4818
Elmer L. Ryckman dba Cooper Ryckman Trucking	4269 Santa Ana Blvd. Compton	R-19-22822
Edward J. Mooney	3601 Esmond Avenue Richmond	R-7-1690 C-7-1691
Fred N. Talbot dba Talbot & Son Trucking	523 Viaccoches St. San Lorenzo	R-1-5085
Frank M. Teixeira	5456 Bond Street Oakland	R-1-4716 C-1-4717 H-1-4718
P. I. Dudley	ll24 72nd Avenue Oakland	R-1-5111
Louis Lopez	21004 Meekland Avenue Eayward	R-1-5010
Waldo R. Lutschan	8130 Depot Road Hayward	R-1-4389
Kirby E. Smith	416 Rossmoor Avenue Oakland	R-1-4637 C-1-4638

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED that the Secretary of the Commission issue and deliver to said applicant a license certificate as such motor transportation broker in the form heretofore adopted by the Commission for such license certificate, and subject to the conditions hereinabove specified.

	:	The	effective	date	of	this	order	shall	ъe	the	date	hered	of.
	1	Date	ed at Lance	Jean	معمد	<u> سری</u> د	, C:	alifor	nia.	, thi	ls <u>1</u>	2 th	
day of	:	لمما	<u>. </u>			_, 194	¥7 .						

Janes D. Graces Justin D. Craces Just Nouvees. 222 mills Semuth Sotter